
      Załącznik Nr 8
         
      do Uchwały Nr                      

                                                                                                         Rady Gminy w Harasiukach


      z dnia r. 



WYKAZ DOTACJI

dla instytucji kultury

na 2009 rok

	Lp.


	DZIAŁ


	NAZWA
	KWOTA

w PLN

	1.

2.
	921

921
	Biblioteki gminne

Gminny Ośrodek Kultury
	162 247,00
190 104,00

	R A Z E M :
	352 351,00


